MEANS OF TRANGPORTATION !

Unscramble the weans of transportation vocabulavy and wumber the pictures

’

arc

. arnti

. npela

. ubs

. obat

. pihs

. ycebcli

1.
2
3
4
5. xita
6
7
8
9

. oytceocrml

10. nbooall

11. cieorhelpt

12. ebnmacula

13. rroly

14. tmra

15. anv

16. uswyba
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MEANS OF TRANVGPORTATION 2

Unscramble the weans of rawsportatiow vocabulary and wamber the pictuves

iruabnsme

eiktjs

raaancv

mttabrooo

hapsepcsi

ostorce

ioemwbonls

rbkodtaesa

O N O U A w N

10. Iriyetcc

11. degesl

12. fier egnnei

13. yrfer

14. ecano

15. tcatorr
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MEANG OF TRANGPORTATION.

2. arnti

3. npela

4. ubs

5. xita

6. obat

7. pihs

8. ycebcli

9. oytceocrml

10. nbooall

11. cieorhelpt

12. ebnmacula
13. rroly

. tmra

train

plane

bus
taxi

boat

ship
bicycle
motorcycle
balloon
helicopter
ambulance

lorry

tram
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Unscrawble the weaws of transportatiow vocabulary and wamber the pictures
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WEANS OF TRANSPORTATION 2 ANGWER KEY
Unscramble the weans of transportation vocabulany and wumber the pictures

jet

2. iruabnsme submarine
3. eiktjs jetski

4. raaancv caravan

5. mttabrooo motorboat
6. hapsepcsi spaceship
7. ostorce scooter

8. ioemwbonls snowmobile
9. rbkodtaesa skateboard
10. Iriyetcc tricycle

11. degesl sledge

12. fier egnnei fire engine
13. yrfer ferry

14. ecano canoe

15. tcatorr tractor
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